
   

 

  

Classroom Holiday and Staff Training Closure Days 
July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 (FY25) 

July 4, 2024 Thursday  Independence Day  

July 5, 2024 Friday Mental Health Day 

September 2, 2024 Monday  Labor Day  

September 27, 2024 Friday  Training Day – All Staff 

October 14, 2024 Monday Indigenous People’s Day (formerly Columbus Day) 

October 28, 2024 Monday Training Day – Early Education only 

November 28, 2024 Thursday  Thanksgiving Day   

November 29, 2024 Friday  Day After Thanksgiving 

December 24, 2024 Tuesday Christmas Eve, Winter Break begins 

December 25, 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 

December 26 - 31, 2024 
Thursday to 
Tuesday Winter Break  

January 1, 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day 

January 17, 2025 Friday Training Day – Team Specific  

January 20, 2025 Monday  Martin Luther King Jr. Day  

February 17, 2025 Monday  Presidents' Day  

March 21, 2025 Friday  Training Day - Early Education only 

April 21, 2025 Monday  Patriots' Day  

May 26, 2025 Monday  Memorial Day  

May 27 – 30 2025 Tuesday to 
Friday 

Spring Break, Teaching staff only 

June 13, 2025 Friday Training & Team Day – All Staff  

June 19, 2025 Thursday Juneteenth 

Early Ed Center Operating Hours: Monday - Thursday 8 am - 5 pm, Fridays 8 am – 4 pm 

Early Close/ Late Start Days 

*Date is subject to change 

*Wednesday, July 17, 2024 - early close: 3pm *Wednesday, January 15, 2025 - early close: 3pm 

*Wednesday, August 21, 2024 - early close: 3pm *Wednesday, February 19, 2025 - early close: 3pm 

*Wednesday, September 18, 2024 - early close: 3pm  

*Thursday, October 10, 2024 - late start: 10am *Wednesday, April 16, 2025 - early close: 3pm 

*Wednesday, November 20, 2024 - early close: 3pm *Wednesday, May 21, 2025 - early close: 3pm 
*Wednesday, December 18, 2024 - early close: 3pm *Wednesday June 18, 2025 - early close: 3pm 


